Titol
LLORET INK
STOCKS
PROMISE
FLYNT EDUCATION
MONKIDS
HERBOLARIO FLOR DE MAIG
ACADEMIA WELCOME
FEDEROPTIC LLORET
LLIBRERIA GALLISSA
PIKOLINOS
GLASSE
ELBOTO
SERENITY GARDEN
LEMONADE SHOP
MILA ROSA FLORAL BOUTIQUE
ESTHER CLEMENTE
POSTRERIA NANCY COLS
BENETTON
FERRETERIA CATALUNYA
JOIERIA JOAN GASCONS

TOTAL

Vots

42
81
13
57
21
97

29
61
39
23
49
19

21
44
12
55
116
65

846



